Product's Features
    The main body is made of aluminum die-cast, white
  The diffuser is anodized aluminum
    Anti-glare lighting design
    High temperature flame retardant
lampholders, terminals and wires
APllications
    Office, shopping malls, schools, factories

60
20
Order Guide：
Model Dimension
Power Qty Design
Electrical appliances
Voltage
Choose to match
        GHCE
DA   Die-cast aluminum AM     Mirror aluminum
220     220-240V
004           4W
007           7W
012         12W
018         18W
030
036
30W
36W
48        Φ80     H 48
60        Φ80     H 60
62        Φ108   H 62
72        Φ108   H 72
92        Φ108   H 92
80        Φ135   H 80
120      Φ135   H 120
   PS    Switching power supply
009
reflector
installation
EI        Embedded installation OP  Power line
Triac  Triac Dimmable Driver
DALI   DALI dimmable
0-10V  0-10V dimmable
ED  Emergency devices
1、The emergency device
is installed outside the lamp
body。
2、Duration time:
≥60min，90min，180min。
3、Battery:Li-ion。
4、Emergency power:
（1）100% Lamp powe
emergency。
（2）Reduce Lamp powe
emergency。
5、Charging time:≥36HR。
6、Working temperature：
-10℃-+50℃。
Remark:compliance with the requirement of the buyer
Please refer to the power supply technical information
GHCE 009
GHCE              009                            4                            80                          48
EI EDA
Number
AM